- Electricité ;  

- Fluides. 

3.  Tranches/Allotissement 
Les prestations objet du présent Appel d’Offres font l’objet de deux (02) lots. 

4.  Coût prévisionnel 
Les coûts prévisionnels des opérations à l’issue des études préalables sont  de quinze millions 

(15 000 000) francs CFA TTC pour le. 

5.  Délai prévisionnel d’exécution 
Le délai maximum prévu par le Maître d’Ouvrage ou le Maître d’Ouvrage Délégué pour la 

réalisation des travaux, objet du présent appel d’offres est de quatre-vingt-dix (90) jours 

calendaires.

[...]

La version physique du dossier d’appel d’offres peut être obtenue dans les services du MO, sis à 

l’Hôtel de Ville de Minta, aux heures ouvrables, TEL : 677 22 21 12/ 655 45 06 47 dès publication du 

présent avis, contre versement d’une somme non remboursable des frais d’achat du DAO de vingt-

cinq mille (25 000) francs CFA, payable à la Recette Municipale de Minta. 
Il est également possible d’obtenir la version électronique du dossier par téléchargement gratuit aux 

adresses sus indiquées pour la version électronique. Toutefois, la soumission par voie physique ou

[...]

- Metal joinery ;  
- Electricity ;  
- Fluids. 

3.  Lots/Allotment 
The services covered by this invitation to tender are the subject of two (02) lots. 

4.  Estimated cost 

The estimated costs of the operations at the end of the preliminary studies are fifteen million 

(15,000,000) CFA francs inclusive of tax for (.). 

5.  Estimated execution time 
The maximum period set by the project owner or the delegated project owner for carrying out the 

work, which is the subject of this invitation to tender, is ninety (90) calendar days.

[...]

The physical version of the tender dossier may be obtained from the services of the Contracting 

Authority, located at the Minta Town Hall, during working hours, TEL: 677 22 21 12/ 655 45 06 47 

as soon as this notice is published, against payment of a non-refundable sum of twenty five 

thousand (25,000) CFA francs for the purchase of the tender dossier, for., payable to the Minta 

Municipal Revenue Office. 

It is also possible to obtain the electronic version of the file by downloading it free of charge from the 
above-mentioned addresses. However, physical or electronic submission is subject to payment of the